
5th TARKA SASTRA NATIONAL MOOT COURT COMPETITION

Prelims Score Sheet

TEAM

CODE

ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL SCORE

T1 169.15 148.2 317.35

T2 114.2 165.4 279.6

T3 115.6 165.6 281.2

T4 152.6 161.25 313.85

T5 140.65 160 300.65

T6 101.7 88 189.7

T7 78.6 67.1 145.7

T8 132.25 169.7 301.95

T9 50.9 122.4 173.3

T10 142.7 103.55 246.25

T11 148.6 146.5 295.1

T12 99.2 102.4 201.6

T13 93.7 101.75 195.45

T14 136.65 162.7 299.35

T15 174.9 154.5 329.4

T16 166.3 185.8 352.1

T17 63.5 113.7 177.2

T18 89.5 137.3 226.8

T19 122.5 132.5 255

T20 94 99.1 193.1
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